
LG SCORE

Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X-Count Tgt-1 Tgt-2 Tgt-3

1 Jason Peterson 1 2 44 47 48 139 2 1 1
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 46 49 44 139 1 1
3 Jon Blackmon 2 2 44 47 46 137 1 1
4 Wayne Schick 2 1 47 46 43 136 2 1 1
5 Mike Leonard 1 4 44 45 44 133 2 1 1
6 Phil Peterson 2 5 49 39 43 131 2 1 1
7 Eugene York 1 3 46 42 42 130 2 1 1
8 Barry Moss 1 1 38 46 41 125 1 1
9 Bill Hubina 2 3 40 38 46 124 2 2
10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 11 37 39 87 0

LG GROUP

Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Jason Peterson 1 2 2.5790 3.8450 2.5730 2.9990
2 Barry Moss 1 1 5.1250 2.2490 3.1510 3.5083
3 Wayne Schick 2 1 3.6950 4.0550 4.2600 4.0033
4 Mike Leonard 1 4 3.7530 2.6940 6.3890 4.2787
5 Jon Blackmon 2 2 5.5020 3.6460 3.9360 4.3613
6 Eugene York 1 3 3.9300 4.2350 5.1340 4.4330
7 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.9940 3.7230 6.8280 4.5150
8 Phil Peterson 2 5 3.4940 4.2520 6.7930 4.8463
9 Bill Hubina 2 3 5.0560 4.5570 5.9770 5.1967
10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 20.9700 5.3850 3.3550 9.9033

HG SCORE

Stg Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X-Count Tgt-1 Tgt-2 Tgt-3

1 Jason Peterson 1 2 97 92 92 281 3 2 1
2 Barry Moss 1 1 85 87 92 264 0
3 Jon Blackmon 2 2 82 85 86 253 1 1
4 Mike Leonard 1 4 82 82 88 252 2 1 1
5 Wayne Schick 2 1 64 86 88 238 3 2 1
6 Bill Bonser 1 5 67 70 90 227 1 1
7 Eugene York 1 3 42 90 84 216 1 1
8 Bill Hubina 2 3 78 79 56 213 1 1
9 Barry Bluhm 2 4 43 31 70 144 0

10 Phil Peterson 2 5 85 83 86 131 3 1 1 1



HG GROUP

Stg Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1HG-Group2 HG-Group3HG-AvgGrp

1 Barry Moss 1 1 2.8540 3.2480 3.5210 3.2077
2 Jason Peterson 1 2 2.6170 3.9220 4.3770 3.6387
3 Wayne Schick 2 1 7.3000 6.3190 4.7330 6.1173
4 Bill Bonser 1 5 10.0040 5.8170 4.1770 6.6660
5 Mike Leonard 1 4 7.8870 4.9290 7.3760 6.7307
6 Phil Peterson 2 5 8.3580 9.2240 7.4690 7.4690
7 Bill Hubina 2 3 10.4040 5.5220 6.5620 7.4960
8 Jon Blackmon 2 2 9.5600 7.2360 6.3240 7.7067
9 Eugene York 1 3 22.8580 5.0330 5.4710 11.1207
10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 11.8420 24.5100 12.6130 16.3217

Two Gun
SCORE - AGG

Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Jason Peterson 1 2 139 281 420 5
2 Jon Blackmon 2 2 137 253 390 2
3 Barry Moss 1 1 125 264 389 1
4 Mike Leonard 1 4 133 252 385 4
5 Wayne Schick 2 1 136 238 374 5
6 Bill Bonser 1 5 139 227 366 2
7 Eugene York 1 3 130 216 346 3
8 Bill Hubina 2 3 124 213 337 3
9 Phil Peterson 2 5 131 131 262 5

10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 87 144 231 0

Two Gun
 

GROUP - AGG

Stg Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Barry Moss 1 1 3.5050 3.0397 3.2723
2 Jason Peterson 1 2 2.9990 3.6387 3.3188
3 Wayne Schick 2 1 4.0033 6.1173 5.0603
4 Mike Leonard 1 4 4.2787 6.7307 5.5047
5 Bill Bonser 1 5 4.5150 6.6660 5.5905
6 Jon Blackmon 2 2 4.3613 7.7067 6.0340
7 Phil Peterson 2 5 4.8463 7.4690 6.1577
8 Bill Hubina 2 3 5.1967 7.4960 6.3463
9 Eugene York 1 3 4.4330 11.1207 7.7768
10 Barry Bluhm 2 4 9.9033 16.3217 13.1125



Match Winner Pts.

1 Jason Peterson 5
2 Barry Moss 13
3 Wayne Schick 15
4 Mike Leonard 18
5 Bill Bonser 19
6 Jon Blackmon 19
7 Phil Peterson 23 2018-05
8 Eugene York 29
9 Bill Hubina 33
10 Barry Bluhm 39

HIGH SCORE LG
Phil Peterson 49 1X

SMALL GROUP LG
Barry Moss 2.2490

HIGH SCORE HG
Jason Peterson 97 2X

SMALL GROUP HG
Jason Peterson 2.6170
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